NI700005212

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
3.UU

Office Use Only



.

02/10/20--01025--001 **35.00





<u>11 - 11 2020</u>

I ALL TTON

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Amendment Section **Division of Corporations**

Mission, envoys of Jesus-Christ,inc

SUBJECT:

(Name of Corporation)

DOCUMENT NUMBER: N17000005212

The enclosed Officer/Director Resignation for a Corporation and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Myrna G. Jean

(Name of Person)

(Name of Firm/Company)

(Address)

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Myrna G. jean

(Name of Person)

at (<u>/86</u>) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

6637567

Enclosed is a check for \$35.00 made payable to the Florida Department of State.

786

Mailing Address: Amendment Section **Division of Corporations** P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address: Amendment Section **Division of Corporations** The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street. Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

March 4, 2020

MYRNA G. JEAN 12655 NE 1ST COURT NORTH MIAMI, FL 33161

SUBJECT: MISSION, ENVOYS OF JESUS-CHRIST, INC. Ref. Number: N17000005212

We have received your document for MISSION, ENVOYS OF JESUS-CHRIST, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Please check the appropriate box on the amendment form regarding the adoption of the amendment(s).

The document must have original signatures.

The name and title of the person signing the document must be noted beneath or opposite the signature.

You failed to sign/type print your name and title in the spaces provided.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Irene Albritton Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 520A00004818

с ; с ;

www.sunbiz.org

T.

Division of Componentions, DO POV 6227 Tallahasson, Florida 22214

OFFICER / DIRECTOR RESIGNATION FOR A CORPORATION

•

. . . .

Myrna G. Jean L	Officer hereby resign as		
· ·		(Title)	
Mission, envoys of Jesus-Christ of			
(N	ame of Corporation)		·
N17000005212	, a corporation organized under the lay	vs of the State (of
(Document Number, if known)			
Plorida			
Mip	Ma Guan (Signature of resigning officer/director)	L.	-' a

FILING FEE IS \$35.00

Make checks payable to Florida Department of State and mail to:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314